MERCRUISER (502 MAG. MPI [GEM WI]  GM 502°-3 193E)
Serial Mbr Range: OFB02600 THRU 0K333333 ()

ZPC. BODY

1PC. BODY

l,.:///11‘::
&
O -

¥ SEAWATER PUMP (FUEL COOLED SYSTEM] (SN OK147350 & LUP]

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 46 8071514 7| BODY & COVER 1 Tw'0 PIECE BODY
3 e 805215 1| GASKET 1 Tw/0 PIECE BODY
4 10 73275 SCREW [B/1B-18 % 2-7/8in) 2 Tw/0 PIECE BODY
4 10 99347 SCREW [5/16-18 % 3-3/4 in) 3 Tw'0 PIECE BODY
5 12 20084| ‘WASHER 5 Tw/0 PIECE BODY
g 94916 PLATE “wear [Duter] 1 Tw'0 PIECE BODY
7 27 94914| GASKET 2 Tw/0 PIECE BODY
g 46 071514 7| BODY W ater Pump 1 OWE PIECE BODY
3 25 207149 QUAD RING 1 OME PIECE BODY
10 10 807356 SCREW (51618 % 25/8in] |2 OME PIECE BODY
10 10 4822 SCREW [5A1B-18%31/2in] |3 OME PIECE BODY
11 12 2148060 WASHER ] OME PIECE BODY
12 47 59362 1| IMPELLER 1
13 94576 PLATE-Wear [Inner] 1
14 25 94288 QUAD RING 1
15 46 949134 2| HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1
16 26 q05E2 SEAL-Ol 2
17 30 2961 BEARIMG-Ball 2
18 595014 1 SHAFT 1
19 A3 23720 RIMNG-5nap 1
20 26 278 SEAL-Dl 1
21 47530 HUE 1
22 528227 |PULLEY 1
23 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 % 3/4 in.) 4
24 13 39107 | LOCKAWASHER (5416 in.) 4
25 A7 134577 |WV-BELT 1
26 152957 |BRACKET 1
r 10 47461 |SCREW [7/16-14 % 1 in.) 1
28 10 17965 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 3/4 in.) 1
29 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER (716N 2
30 12 27025 \WASHER 1
il 13 39107 | LOCKAWASHER (5416 in.) 3
32 11 21908 WUT (5M16-18) 3
a3 15751T |BRACE 1
34 10 A74RT|SCREW [7/16-14 % 1 in) 1
35 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER (7116 in) 1
36 12 30315 WASHER 1
a7 10 J5706| SCREW [3/8-24 % 1in.) 1
a8 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 in.) 1

1

ASTOE

BULIT (200 4y

s




